Система DGGE с пакетом литья
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

RNaseZAP™ (Ambion) can also be used. Please consult the instructions for
use with acrylic gel tanks.
Ordering information
VS20WAVE-DGGE Complete Denaturing Gradient Gel Electrophoresis System, 20x20cm;
includes: temperature control unit, cam casting base, glass plates with
1mm bonded spacers, 2x 24-sample combs and gradient mixer – 240
VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGE$ VS20WAVE-DGGE – 110VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGETC  VS20WAVE-DGGE Temperature Control Unit – 240VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGETC$ VS20WAVE-DGGETC – 110VAC version
GM100 Gradient Mixer, 100mlAccesso
CSL-STIR CSL Magnetic Stirrer, 19x19cm
MU-D01 Single Peristaltic Pump
MU-S16 Silicon tube I.D. 1/8”, 25 ft, for MU-D01
POWERPRO500 PowerPRO Power Supply, 500V, 800mA, 300W
CLIQS 1D 1D image analysis with band pattern matching
CLIQS 1D PRO 1D image analysis with band pattern matching between different gels
DGGE Package
VS20WAVE-DGGEKIT VS20WAVE Package Deal; includes: VS20WAVE-DGGE, CSL-STIR, MU-
D01, MU-S16, CS-500V – 240 VAC version
VS20WAVE-DGGEKIT$ VS20WAVE-DGGEKIT – 110 VAC version
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56